BMS BRUSHLESS MOTOR SERIES
78
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 仕様はやむなく変更する場合があります。
Orbray Co., Ltd.
3-8-22 Shinden, Adachi-ku, Tokyo 123-8511 Japan
TEL: +81-3-5390-7620
URL: https://orbray.com/en/    E-mail: motor-sales@orbray.com
Orbray株式会社

B4S12-2109BP　Rated voltage 定格電圧：15VB4S12-2108BP　Rated voltage 定格電圧：12V
B4S12-2108B＋ SPG12-12(12.25:1) → B4S12-2108BP12
HOW TO ORDER　ご注文の際の型式名
※1 Underline：Non-standard gear 下線：非標準ギヤ
29.6
29.6
32.1
32.1
34.6
34.6
34.6
34.6
37.1
37.1
37.1
37.1
with Encoder  エンコーダ付きwith Encoder  エンコーダ付き
Orbray Co., Ltd. TEL：+81-3-5390-7620 URL：https://orbray.com/en/ E-mail：motor-sales@orbray.com
Orbray株式会社 TEL：03-5390-7620 URL：https://orbray.com/  E-mail：motor-salesjp@orbray.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.　仕様はやむなく変更する場合があります。
Brushless Motor  ブラシレスモーター
Encoderエンコーダ
Gearギヤ
Driverドライバー
▶ Specifications  仕様
Dimension in mm
BUSINESS
INTRODUCTION
W
HERE YOU FIND
ORBRAY MOTORS
MOTOR
SELECTION GUIDE
INQUIRY SHEET
CUSTOMIZATION
GUIDE
ALL MOTOR
SPECIFICATION CHART
CMS CORELESS
MOTOR
CMS CORELESS
MOTOR W
ITH GEAR
BMS BRUSHLESS
MOTOR
BMS BRUSHLESS
MOTOR W
ITH GEAR
MOTOR FOR
RC SERVO
SPUR GEAR
PLANETARY
GEAR
ENCODER
DIAPHRAGM
PUMP
SPECIAL PRODUCTS
DRIVER
QUALITY ASSUARANCE
/ISO
COMPANY
INFORMATION
GLOBAL
OPERATIONS
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84 86

B4S12-2109BS　Rated voltage 定格電圧：15VB4S12-2108BS　Rated voltage 定格電圧：12V
B4S12-2108B＋ SSG12-16(15.78:1) → B4S12-2108BS16
HOW TO ORDER　ご注文の際の型式名
※1 Underline：Non-standard gear 下線：非標準ギヤ
with Encoder  エンコーダ付きwith Encoder  エンコーダ付き
Brushless Motor  ブラシレスモーター
Encoderエンコーダ
Gearギヤ
Driverドライバー
▶ Specifications  仕様
Orbray Co., Ltd. TEL：+81-3-5390-7620 URL：https://orbray.com/en/ E-mail：motor-sales@orbray.com
Orbray株式会社 TEL：03-5390-7620 URL：https://orbray.com/  E-mail：motor-salesjp@orbray.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.　仕様はやむなく変更する場合があります。
Dimension in mm
BUSINESS
INTRODUCTION
W
HERE YOU FIND
ORBRAY MOTORS
MOTOR
SELECTION GUIDE
INQUIRY SHEET
CUSTOMIZATION
GUIDE
ALL MOTOR
SPECIFICATION CHART
CMS CORELESS
MOTOR
CMS CORELESS
MOTOR W
ITH GEAR
BMS BRUSHLESS
MOTOR
BMS BRUSHLESS
MOTOR W
ITH GEAR
MOTOR FOR
RC SERVO
SPUR GEAR
PLANETARY
GEAR
ENCODER
DIAPHRAGM
PUMP
SPECIAL PRODUCTS
DRIVER
QUALITY ASSUARANCE
/ISO
COMPANY
INFORMATION
GLOBAL
OPERATIONS
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84 86
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85 87